Continence and Urology Guidelines 2015
 Contents Page 1
Continence and Urology
Guidelines
Date approved by Bristol Community Health Clinical Cabinet:  May 2012
Date of Implementation:        January 2015
Date of Review:         January 2017
Document Details

30mm     22030
35mm     22035
40mm     22040
Silicone, anti-kink design. May
be easier to apply due to pull
down tag.
CliniMed Bioderm ECD (Circular)
20006/starter (box of 5)
20006/10 (box of 10)
XLS (Oval)
20026/starter (box of 5)
20026/10 (box of 10)
Adheres direct to glans. May
be left in situ for 3 days.
Great Bear Libra Sheath  Style 1 Standard Length
24mm  GBLSS24
28mm  GBLSS28
31mm  GBLSS31
35mm  GBLSS25
40mm  GBLSS40
Style 2 Pop On
24mm  GBLSP24
28mm  GBLSP28
31mm  GBLSP31
35mm  GBLSP25
40mm  GBLSP40
Style 3 Wide band
24mm  GBLSW24
28mm  GBLSW28
31mm  GBLSW31
35mm  GBLSW25
40mm  GBLSW40
Silicone. Kink resistant, comes
in box of 30 includes 30 hair
protectors in a box
Rochester Medical Clear